
2025 NYSOBBA Business Partner Sponsor List

Organization Registrant Name | First Registrant Name | Last Title Email Main Conference Registration Fee
Allied Account Services, Inc. Edward Silk Sales Account Executive esilk@alliedaccountservices.com Silver Partner
AR Resources, Inc. Stephen Guinaldo Director of Business Development steve@arresourcesinc.com Silver Partner
Backpack Payment Technologies Neha Goswami Engineer neha@backpackpay.com Silver Partner
Backpack Payment Technologies Carissa Mason Product Operations carissa@backpackpay.com Silver Partner
CBHV Barry Conklin VP of Sales barry@cbhv.com Gold Partner
CBHV Eric Najork President eric@cbhv.com Gold Partner
CIBC Grace Howie Executive Director, Strategic Partnerships grace.howie@cibc.com Gold Partner
CIBC Jake Levine Director of Strategic Partnerships jake.levine@cibc.com Gold Partner
ConServe Christopher Gent Associate Vice President of Operations cgent@conserve-arm.com Gold Partner
ConServe Dominic Queirolo Director of Client Development dqueirolo@conserve-arm.com Gold Partner
Convera Dan Dow Head of Sales, North America - Education danidow@convera.com Silver Partner
Convera Erica Soscia Senior Business Development Executive ericsos@convera.com Silver Partner
Eastern Revenue, Inc. Nanda Patel Business Development Representative NandaP@easternrevenue.com Silver Partner
Eastern Revenue, Inc. Tammy Robertson President tammy@easternrevenue.com Silver Partner
ECSI Nathan Benge Regional Sales Executive scott.benge@e-hps.com Silver Partner
General Revenue Corporation Sue Jaquish Director of Sales Sue.Jaquish@generalrevenue.com Gold Partner
Key 2 Recovery Ed Hendricks Vice President of Sales ehendricks@key2recovery.com Silver Partner
National Credit Management Karen Reddick Vice President of Business Development kreddick@ncmstl.com Gold Partner
Nelnet Campus Commerce Mary O'Callaghan Account Executive Mary.OCallaghan@nelnet.net Gold Partner
PayMyTuition Lucas Laracy Director of Sales lucas.laracy@paymytuition.com Gold Partner
Recovery Management Services, Inc. Mary Mickus President mmickus@rmscollects.com Silver Partner
Reliant Capital Solutions James Jones Senior Executive VP of Sales & Marketing jjones@reliant-cap.com Silver Partner
TFC Tuition Glenn Karaban Director of Business Development, Higher Education Partnerships gkaraban@tfctuition.com Gold Partner
TFC Tuition Sean Steinmarc CEO sean.steinmarc@tfctuition.com Gold Partner
TouchNet Amy Marsh Strategic Accounts - East Amy.marsh@touchnet.com Silver Partner
Transact Campus Mason Rick Payment Sales Account Manager mason.rick@transactcampus.com Gold Partner
Transact Campus Colin Whitehead Senior Account Executive colin.whitehead@transactcampus.com Gold Partner
Williams & Fudge, Inc. Andy Bass Associate Vice President of Sales abass@wfcorp.com Silver Partner


